

X

ITEM NO.26

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23249/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 20/04/2012 in RP No.78/2012 of the  
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

CHIEF GEN.MGR.TELECOMMUN.B.S.N.L.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUSHANTA MOHANTY

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 17/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Maheravish Rein, Adv.  
Ms. Shanshravish Rein, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice, returnable in twelve weeks, on the special  
leave petition as also on the prayer for interim stay.

|(A.D. Sharma)

| |(S.S.R. Krishna)

|  
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|