

ITEM NO.65

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23249/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 20/04/2012 in RP No.78/2012 of The  
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

CHIEF GEN.MGR.TELECOMMUN.B.S.N.L.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUSHANTA MOHANTY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,permission to file additional documents and  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Maheravish,Adv.  
Mr. Shamshravish,Adv.  
Mr. Aldanish Rein,Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suvendu S. Dash,Adv.  
Ms. Madhusmita Bora,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list after two weeks.

[Mahabir Singh]  
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master