

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23249/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 20/04/2012 in RP No.78/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

CHIEF GEN.MGR.TELECOMMUN.B.S.N.L.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUSHANTA MOHANTY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of the petition, directions, permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Maheravish Rein,Adv.

Ms. Shamshravish Rein,Addv.

Mr. Aldanish Rein,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Madhusmita Bora,Adv.

Mr. Suvendra S.Dash,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

A copy of the I.A.No.3 may be served upon the learned counsel for the other side within two weeks.

Reply to the IA may be filed within one weeks. List immediately thereafter.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master