

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23249/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 20/04/2012 in RP No.78/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

CHIEF GEN.MGR.TELECOMMUN.B.S.N.L.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUSHANTA MOHANTY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of the petition and directions and permission
to file additional documents and with prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 01/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Maheravish Rein,Adv.

Ms. Shamshravish Rein,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Madhusmita Bora,Adv.

Mr. Suvendu S.Dash,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A.No.3 (Application for amendment of the petition) is
allowed.

Leave granted.

In the meanwhile, there shall be stay of the operation of
the impugned judgment and order of the High Court.

(O.P. SHARMA)

| Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)

| Court Master

